More

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 53 in. 42 cu. ft. Commercial Indoor Two Glass-Door
Ice Merchandiser Freezer in Black

Model: KM-IM53-2GD
FEATURES

Spacious Storage: 42 cu. ft. capacity for large ice
quantities, reducing restocking needs.

Dual Glass Doors: Clear tempered glass with anti-
condensation heating strips for clear visibility.

Bright LED Lighting: 14.4W energy-efficient LEDs on both
sides for enhanced visibility.

Precise Temperature Control: Digital controls maintain
-7°F to 0°F for optimal ice consistency.

+  Durable Rack: Heavy-duty epoxy-coated bottom rack
ensures stable ice storage and airflow.

Automatic Defrost: Hassle-free maintenance with
energy-efficient defrost system.

Robust Build: Painted steel exterior, coated aluminum
interior for durability and corrosion resistance.

Secure Locking: Built-in lock prevents unauthorized
access in high-traffic areas.

Mobile Design: Four polypropylene casters (two with
brakes) for easy movement and stability.

Space-Efficient: Freestanding design needs only 1.2
inches rear clearance for ventilation.

Certified & Warranted: ETL certified with a 1-year parts
and labor warranty.
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Dimensions

Length

Height

Width

Interior Depth

Interior Width

Interior Height

Shelfwidth

Shelfdepth

Depth Excluding Handles
Depth Including Handles
Depth Less Door

Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees
Power Cord Length

Minimum Back Air Clearance In
Minimum Side Air Clearance In

Capacity

Gross Cubic Feet
Net Cubic Feet

Features & Materials

Door Style

Number Of Doors
Number Of Shelves
Defrost Type
Refrigerant Type
Temperature Range
Ambient Temperature Range
Casters

Interior Material
Exterior Material
Shelf Material Type

Electric & Certifications

Amps

Phase
Voltage
Wattage
Hertz

Plug Type
Certifications

Technical Specs

53.35
81.5
31.93
27
47.4
58.7
21.7
23.2
31.9
33.3
29.9
60
98.5
1.2 in.
Not Required

42
35.8

Swing

2

1

Automatic
R-290

-7-0 F

90 F

4

Coated Aluminum
Painted Steel
Epoxy Coated

10.6

1

115

1000

60

NEMA 5-15P

ETL Listed for Safety and Sanitation
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718-576-6342
More info@koolmore.com



