

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 53 in. 42 cu. ft. Commercial Indoor Two Glass-Door Ice Merchandiser Freezer in Black

Model: KM-IM53-2GD

FEATURES

- Spacious Storage: 42 cu. ft. capacity for large ice quantities, reducing restocking needs.
- Dual Glass Doors: Clear tempered glass with anticondensation heating strips for clear visibility.
- Bright LED Lighting: 14.4W energy-efficient LEDs on both sides for enhanced visibility.
- Precise Temperature Control: Digital controls maintain -7°F to 0°F for optimal ice consistency.
- Durable Rack: Heavy-duty epoxy-coated bottom rack ensures stable ice storage and airflow.
- Automatic Defrost: Hassle-free maintenance with energy-efficient defrost system.
- Robust Build: Painted steel exterior, coated aluminum interior for durability and corrosion resistance.
- Secure Locking: Built-in lock prevents unauthorized access in high-traffic areas.
- Mobile Design: Four polypropylene casters (two with brakes) for easy movement and stability.
- Space-Efficient: Freestanding design needs only 1.2 inches rear clearance for ventilation.
- Certified & Warranted: ETL certified with a 1-year parts and labor warranty.







CLOSE UP IMAGES











Technical Specs

Dimensions

Length	53.35
Height	81.5
Width	31.93
Interior Depth	27
Interior Width	47.4
Interior Height	58.7
Shelfwidth	21.7
Shelfdepth	23.2
Depth Excluding Handles	31.9
Depth Including Handles	33.3
Depth Less Door	29.9
Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees	60
Power Cord Length	98.5
Minimum Back Air Clearance In	1.2 in.
Minimum Side Air Clearance In	Not Required
Canacity	

Capacity

Gross Cubic Feet	42
Net Cubic Feet	35.8

Features & Materials

Door Style	Swing
Number Of Doors	2
Number Of Shelves	1
Defrost Type	Automatic
Refrigerant Type	R-290
Temperature Range	-7-0 F
Ambient Temperature Range	90 F
Casters	4
Interior Material	Coated Aluminum
Exterior Material	Painted Steel
Shelf Material Type	Epoxy Coated

Electric & Certifications

Amps	10.6
Phase	1
Voltage	115
Wattage	1000
Hertz	60
Plug Type	NEMA 5-15P
Certifications	ETL Listed for Safety and Sanitation

Plan View





